7/7/2020

NOTES ON BILLS
ORIGINAL REVISED

ACTION VENDOR AMOUNT AMOUNT REASON
ADDED CITIBANK 0.00 1,350.25 INVOICE RECEIVED 7/6/20
ADDED TXDOT 0.00 42,500.00 INVOICE RECEIVED 7/7/20
ADDED GIBSON RUDDOCK PATTERSON 0.00 6,000.00 INVOICE RECEIVED 7/7/20
ADDED PRESCRIPTION SHOP 0.00 216.03 INVOICE RECEIVED 7/6/20
ADDED MITCHELL GARCIA 0.00 23.00 INVOICE RECEIVED 7/2/20
ADDED PERDUE BRANDON 0.00 2,463.11 QUARTERLY PYMT PLUS MARCH
ADDED PERDUE BRANDON 0.00 1,165.40 QUARTERLY PYMT PLUS MARCH
ADDED POSTMASTER 0.00 64.00 INVOICE RECEIVED 7/6/20



3?{02{2§2G-LFU&ﬂ/SEPER$MENT VERDOR INVOICE LISTING --~ 9010 GENERAL FOND

TIME:G1:36 PM

DEPARTMENT
KAME-OF -VENDOR

0101-COUNTY JUDGE EXPENDITURES
Canoi Financial Servi 28 Inc
Quill Corporation
DEPARTMENT TOTAL

0102-ELECTIONS
Ber: E Keith « DFW
DEPARTMENT TOTAL

0103-C0 & DIST CLERK EXPENDITURES
Canon Pinancial Services Inc
Canen Financial Services Inc
Nectar Computsers
Nectar Computers
Recrar Computersg
5r
Shi Government Solutions ipc

Government Sclutiohs inc

Shi Government Scluticns ine
Virginia Pallarez
DEFARTMENT TOTAL

0104~ OO COMMISEIONERS EXPENDITURES
AutoZone Inc
Wex Bank
DEPARTMENT TOTAL

0107~HON DEFARTMENTAL EXPENDITURESR
Alpine Memorial Funeral Home

Big Bend Regional Medidal Center

Canon Financial Services Inc

Canen Financial Services Inc

Cavallc Ensrgy Texas LLO
Cavalle Energy Texas Lic
Cavallo Energy Texas LLC
Cavallo Energy Texas LLC
Cavallo Eneygy Tewas LLC

Cira
Culbarson County
Marfa City -County EMS
Mectar Data Security
Presidioc County Tax Office
Bohand Auto Servics
Taxas Acsociscion ©f Counties
Texas Rssoviation OF Counties
DEDPARTMENT TOTAL

Cli1-DISTRICT COURT EXPENDITURES
Roy B Ferguson
8¢y B Ferguson
Roy B Ferguson
Roy B

Roy B Perguson

Fargusan
Roy B Ferguson
Roy B Ferguscn

DEPARTMENT TOTAL

03123-DISTRICT ATTORNEY EXPENDITURES

INVOICE-NO s DESCRIPTION-OF-INVOICE
112596 A Service Contract Licznse
112507 A OFFICE BXPENSES
1lze642 A Face masks/Shipping
112598 2 Service Comtract Licenss
112602 B Service Contract License
112532 A Cuickbocks transfering
112533 a Revise to add $40.90 BE/18/2020
112534 A Window 10 update 4 cowp/l clsanup
112522 A Laptop for dsitrict court hearings
1i2s523 A 2 Dell optiPlex Computerg
1125824 A Revised to add $B1.74
11z6s8¢ A Relmburzement for Covid-19
112608 A 1 High mount stop light/ Foxrd 2003
ilz262s6 A Credit Card Charges
.
112485 A Jesug Amare
112531 A Jesus Amarc
1312557 A Service Contrasct License
31123598 A Service Contract ILicense
112553 A Foidf10204049731420171
112574 A Esid#1020404978166161¢
11257% 2 Esid#10204049717676351
11z584 A Esid#1020404878164£9297
1:259¢0 A EsidI#102640497274998%
1312496 A Emzils fox May FYZ020
112637 A Interlocal Agraement
112643 A 3rd Qtr RApr - May - Jun TY2620
112700 A 50 GB Monthly Backup
112703 A Registration Terrain 2012 VIN #3080
112514 2 Inspsction VIN #3080 GMC 2812
112543 A Law Enforcement/Public Officials
112544 A Propeerty Insurance 7/20 - 7/21
112515 b Phene Ssrvice
112518 b4 Publication
112817 & Cffice Expenses
112538 E Conference/Travel
113519 A Office Expenses
112520 B Dues
1128231 A Inzurance

LE: ALy PAGE i
PREPARER : 001

Wwooy

34,

AMOUNY

210,

o
[T T Y
030,40

217,

125,81
149.91

199,38
218.29
200.00

40.00
1e0.00
839,03
B4%.08

81.74
103,88
683.38

54.88
14%.98

T33.00
17z.2¢
156%.39
195,39
6.82
22.13
izg.zy

248,75
ig5.00
059,99

120,81

300.
BEB. 06




D?fGZZZGZH~~FUXDKEEPRRTKEN& VENDOR INVOICE LISTING «--

TIME:01:36 pM
DEPARRTMENT
RAME-OF-VENDQR

County Of Pecss
DEPARTMENT TOTAL

0115-COUNTY TREASURER EXPERDITURES
Govarnment Forms & Supgplies

Qued
i

1 Corporation
Quill Corporation
Quill Covporzcion
DEPARTMENT TOTAL

G117-COUNTY TaX OFFICE EXDENDITURES
Canon Financial Servides Inc
Qanen Finangial Services Ine
Morgan Rd Valorem Serviices Inc
Wex BRank
DEPBRTMENT TOTAL

BLI9-COUNTY COURTHCUSE EXPERDITURES
Cavalic Energy Texas LLC
Cavalle Energy Texas LIC
inca-Trio Fire Services Lp
Livingsten Hardware
Livingston Hardwars
Morriscn True Value
Morrison True Value
Merrison True Value
Morrison True Value
Quill Corporation
Quill Corporation
Wex Bank

DEPARTHMENT TOTAL

0121-COUNTY ANWEX EXFINDITURES

Autofone Ing

EutoZone iInc

Canon Financial Sarvices Tne
Cavalle Energy Tewas Lo

3 Ok

avalle Energy Texas LLC
ity Of pPresidic

City Of Presidio
City Of Presidio
Lecnel Brito
Quill Torporation
Qui
BR Supply Inc True Value

Corporation

R Supply Inc True valu
Waxt Bank
DEPARTMENT TOTAL

0123-COONTY SHERIFF EXPENDITURED
Alpine Ruto & Truck Supply
Bill Williams Tire Centdr Corp
CMC Business Systems
Canon Financial Serviced Imc
Presidio Auto & Truck Supp
Presidic Auvte & Truck Supp
bresidio TV Cable

INVOICE-NO

112666

112547
11zs08
1125809
112645

112575
1312577
112566
112502
112530
112692
1312682
112695
112696
112546
112614
112628

112684
112885
112589
1i2567
112568
112661
112662
112663
112501
112615
13126158
112704
112705
112630

112678
132545
112835
3112803
112568
112508

1l2633

0018 GENERAL FUND

s

-

oo oM OB op o ow oM B o b »

o

By oo BB o

oo oW omom

£l

DESCR?PTIGK—O?~I§VOICE

3RD Quarterly Payment

3000 Checks
¢ Envelopsas
1 Zort kwik
3 Toner

Service Contract License
Service Contrast License
Support fer Ttacs software
Credit Card Charges

Es;d#la294049741651611
Esid#102040497620552589

CGff-Site Monitoring

REPAIRS & MAINT BUILDINGS/GROUNDS
REPRTRS & MAINT BUTLDINGS/GROUNDE
Open Blanket PO for May 2020
OPERATING SUPPLIES

1 US§ flag 47x6!

1 Texas Flag 4'x6!

5 perik wipsrs

OFERATING SUDPBLIES

Cradit Card Charges

Water pump/ Prestene full strength
REFAIRS & MAINT VEHICLES

Bervice Contract License
E5id#l0204049756652760
Esid#i0204049756652761
Acct#f14915.00

Acct#22300.00

Acch#e971e. 00

Change water pump on '04 Silverade
3 Harwound paper towels

OPERATING SUPPLIES

Open Blanket PO for June 2020
OFERATING SUPPLIES

Credit Card Charges

Upen Blanket PO for Junme 2020

4 Firestone tires for VIN #2489
MIGJEL

Service Contract License

Open Blanket PG for May 2020
Revised to add $1,167.21 -~ §/5/2¢

Customer #B&00

CYCLE: ALL

PEGE
PREPARER : 451

AMOUNT

9,080.90
9, BEL. 04

199 3%
159,33
1,250¢.80
32,58
1.688.36

25.41
738,80
480. 00

7.78
3.85
11B.55

36.89
110.33

4.7%
i7%.88

52.74

70,98

1,829,854

38.0¢
616,00
142.00
170.84
1,215.14
252.07
36.80




G?f02/2Q20~—FURBJQEPARTMEMT

TIME:01:38 BM

OEPARTMENT

KAME-DF-VENSOR

Shanna Elmore

Varizon
Verizen
Verizon
Varizeon
Verizon
Verizon
Yexizan
Verizon
Verizon

Verizon

fatch CGuard Video

Wex Bank

Welfeom EBrterprises
DEPARTMENT TOTRIL

Wireless
Wireless
Wireless
Wireless
Rirelass
Wireless
Wirslees
Wireless
Hirsless
Wirsless

/VENDOR INVOICE LISTING ---

CL2B-EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT EXPENDITURES
Chinati Peak Rench

Hyper-Reach

DEPARTMENT TOTAL

FURD TOTAL

INVOICE-NG

112659
112665
112856
112667
1126649
112662
112676
1312671
112672
112673
112874
113656
112631

112628

il24s81
11Z688

0910 gex

&

oMY OR Do oM N oM E

ERAL FUND

EESCRIPTIO&-OF»I%VOICE AMOIIT
Relabursement for lygol 6.33
42045635 - Z85-0523 37.3959
$42045635 - 2585-0528 3%.99
642045635 « 295-119g 37.5%
642045635 - 295-1135 37.99
€42045635 - 2985.33130 17,99
642045638 - 329S.%142 37.99
542045635 ~ 295-1145 37,89
642045635 - 285-.31584 37.88
642065635 ~ 295-1164 37,399
642045635 - 295-1167 37.89
1 Vista HD wifs: body camera/Freight 1,010.00
Credit Card Charges 1,578.37
1 Hale body camerz 584 .08

€,050.28

Bms Agreement $600 Per Montk 800,928
Hyper-Reach Notificaticn Services 4,875.00
5.,475.0¢

55,114 .49

CYCrLE: aALL PraE
FREPARER: 002




O'F,’(U‘?_f5‘5:‘.?25’“’1:{1}\1’51;98?}3.}2?[’62&3f‘VEﬂDCR INVOICE LISTING -~- goz0 ROAD & BRIDGE FUND
TIME:

CYCLE: ALL FAGE &
PREPARER: 0018

DEPERTMENT
RAME-GF-VENDOR INVOICE-NO g DESCRIPTION-OF-INVOICE AMOUNT

0120-ROAD & BRIDGE voup EXPENDITURES
A+ Tractor Ruto Repaip 112640

A Travel from Ft Stockton Lo Co Rg i3 5,102.5¢8

B+ Tractér Auto Repait 112841 A Travel from Ft Stockton/ dozer 1,000.0
AutoZone Ing 112606 A REPAIRS & MINTRNANCE-VEHICLES 79,85
AutoZene Inc 1128908 A Open Blanket D0 for April 2020 123 .64
ZutoZone Inc 1iz607 2 Open Blanket PG for May 26290 203.86
Cavallo Energy Texas |Lie 112566 A Esid#102040437480509200 S4.38
Cavalle Enexgy Texas LLT 113568 A Esid#1020406976333559l i8.80
Cavalle Energy Texas LLS 112570 A Esid#10204049783386531 17.34
Cavalic Energy Texas LLC 112585 A Esidﬁ10204049’7836"?3797 24 .20
Cavallo Energy Texas wLinc 112548 -3 Esidfioz4 045733742229 8,38
Harper Hardware 112482 A Open Blanket PO for April 2020 266,10
Harper Hardware 112483 A Open Blanket PO for May 2020 £3,55
Harper Hardware 112494 A GPERATING SUPPLIES 136.20
Cut West Enterpriges 112644 ¥ Bottle of oxygen for cutting teorch 102.580
Buill Corporation 112617 A 2 Dell cyan toner cartridge 317.85
BR Bupply Inc True Valibe 112650 A Open Blanket FO for June 202p 7,38
Rehana Auto Service 112546 A Replace 2 davage tires winew ones 1,387 .68
Rohana Auto Service 112647 A 2 0il change VIN 2757 & VIN 3474 220.00
Rohana Rutc Servies 13126489 A 2 labor/tool to roplc. damaged tirves 175.08
Rohana Auteo Servies 112649 A Fix flat tire 2003 Dodge Ram 15.00
Unifirst Holding L.p. 112651 A Boct# 7168525 73,60
Unifirst Holding L.D. 112€52 A AcctE 7igs525 73,060
Unifirsc Holding L.», 112653 B Acct# 718525 73.00
Unifirat Helding L.p. 112654 A Aectd 7isses 73.00
Unifirst Holding L.p. 1126858 A Acct# 7ieszs 73.60
Warren Cat 1izs28 A REPAIRS & MAINT EQUIBMENT £51.55
Warren Cat 112527 A REPATRS & MAINT EQUIBMENT 185,067
Wex Bank 1312625 A Credit Card Charges 46,73
Wtg Pusls Trnc 112687 A 500 gallons reg unleaded 827.90
#tg Fuels Ine 112658 A 150 gallons highway dissel 1,088.00

DEPARTMENT TOTAL 12,310.72

FURD TOTAL 12,310.7%2




G7/02/2020- - FUND/DEPARTMENT /VENDOR INVOICE LISTING --- 0035 vigearng PARK KNORTH FUND CYCLE: ALL PAGE
TIME:01:36 BM PHEPARER : 001

DEPARTMENT
KAME-CF~VENDOR INVQICE-NO 5 DESCRIPTION-OF-INVOICE EMOTRIT

OLE0-VIZOAING PARK NG. PUND | EXPENDITUR

Cavallc Energy Texas LLC 112581 A E}sid#102€l-§@49’?2’29"2’9410 16.¢6d
Cavallo Energy Texas LLC 112552 & ESid#10204(}4-§?29?65490 §.82
Cavalle Energy Texas iLic 112554 A Esid#10204049736150050 3.08
Cavaile Energy Texas Lic 112557 A Esid#102040§97646908_18 9.5%
Cavallc Energy Texas LC 112558 A Esicd#102040457664217730 6. 82
Cavallo Enargy Texas [LuC 112562 F:3 Esid#10204049779658%60 6.62
Cavallo Energy Texas ILLC 112571 3 Esld#10204049710892620 1733
Cavallo Energy Texas LuC 112872 A Bsid#10204049710892621 32.98
Cavalin Energy Texas LLC 112573 A Ecid#l10204049738829071 32.98
Cavalle Energy Texag LLC 112580 2 Esidfl0204043726938637 26.25
Livingston Hardware 112691 A Opsn Blanket 20O for July 2920 168, 35;
Merrison True Value 112694 A L Adlr comprassor 435,00
Out West Enterprises 112804 ES REPAIRS & MAINT EQUIPMENT T0.00
wWey Bank 112432 A Credit Card Charges 102.83

DEPARTMENT TOTAL i.ceilig

Q250-BOLF COURSE

Cavallo Energy Texas LLC 1i28s8¢ A Esid#10204049705627570 12.18
Cavallo Energy Texas LLO 1135535 A Esid¥10204049753738030 730,63
Cavailo Baergy Texas LLe 112556 A Esid410204049760800230 6.82
Cavallc Energy Texas LLC 112589 B Bsid#10204048769026050 449.37
Cavalle Energy Texas LLC 112580 A Esid#102040497760958701 $1.37
Cavallc Bnergy Texas LLC 132561 A Esidf10204049776098702 14.587
Cavallo Energy Texas ¥ o 112592 A Esid#10204049703251865 6.89%

DEPARTMENT TOTAL 1,312.58%

FUND TOTAL 2,313.71




07/02/2020-- FUND/ DEPARTMENT/VENDOR INVOICE

LISTING -~-~ (U2 REDFORD COMM/SOUTH PARK FUND CYCLE: ALL BRGE 9
TIME:01:15 M PREPARER: 001
DEPARTMENT H
XAME-QOF-YENDOR INVOICE-NG g DESCRIPTZDN—Q?‘IRVGICE BMOUNT
3156~REDFORD CoOMM /80, PARK FUND EXPERD
Cavalle Energy Texas [LLe 112586 A Esid#10204042744369120 85.2%
Cavallc Energy Texas LiC 112587 A Esid#:0204042733742228 10.64
Harper Hardware 112647 A Various paints, and paint suppliss 159,73
DEPARTMENT TOTAL 435. 04

FUND TOTAL




07/02/2020-+ FUND/DEPARTMERT
TIME:01:36 PM
DEPARTMENT

HAME-OF-VERZOR

C¢141-LEQSE FUND EXPENDITURES
Texas Border Sheriff!'d

DEPARTMENT TOTAL

FUND TOTAL

VENDOR INVOICE LISTING -~~~ 0041 LEOSE FUND CYCLE: ALL PRGE ¥
PREPERER :001

INVOICE-NG g DESCRIPTION*OF—INVOICS AMOUNT

Coalition 112528 A Registration for Danny Dominguez 158,060
150. 00

150.¢0




Q?jGHfzu?G--FﬁND/DEPARTMENT’VENDGR INVOICE LISTING ---

TIME:01:36 PM

DEPARTMENT
NAME-OF-VENDOR

0100-AIRPORT FUND REVENUES

Aviuel Corp Dept 135-03

DEBARTMENT ToTAL

0180-AIRPORT FUND EXPENDITURES

Alrgistics Lne

Alpine Auto & Truck Supply
Avfuel Corp Dept 135-p3
Aviuel Corp Dept 135-02

Cavallo Energy Texas LLC
Cavalls Energy Texas LLC
Cavallo Brergy Texas LLC
Cavalle Energy Texas LLC

Cavalla Energy Texas LLO
Cavalic Ensrgy Texas ILC

Cavallo Eneygy Texas

Cavallo Znergy Texas LLC

Cavalle Energy Texas 1

Direcow
Iconic Sign Group LLC
Presidio County Tax OFf
Wax Bank

LDEPARTMENT TOTAL

FUND TOTAL

Lo

ice

INVOICE-NO

112609

112675
112677
ll2489
112430
112563
112564
112565
112578
1izsel
112582
112583
112589
112531
112664
112498
112702
112633

0050 AIRPORYT FUND

oo MR oM oo LA

DESCRIPTION~OF-INVGICE

VES70 DIAL-DE

Sarvice for July 20290

Open Blanket FC for June 2020
AV FUEL - MARFA

AV PUEL - PBRESIDIOD
Esid#l0204049700561591
EgidBioz0404%7005581557
ESIDK10204042794687827
Egid#1020404970053843¢
Bsid¥10204049746475141
Esid#10204049750638950
Beidf#102¢4049767533020
Esid#10204049752483105
Esid#10204049774873204
ACCT#022592803

Alrport traffic/instructional

C¥CLE: ALL

gigns

1 Chevy Aveo registration 3255

Cradic Jard Charges

PRGE
PREPRRER:001 ]

40.0
40,80

3,000,006
39.37
5,248.56
5.298.59
178,15
15.93
28.18
112.5%
36,99
206.84
36.50
8.0%
168,14
8%. 80
906. 01
7.50
271.01
15, 469,97

15,509.8%




0?[02,-"202{}--f'LTNDfEE?P.RT{'%ENT VENDOR INVOICE LISTING - - 0086 VENDING MACHINE FUND CYCLE: ALL

TIME:01:36 Pm PREPARER 0013
DEPARTHMENRT
NM&EnOE‘-VE}.’L‘OH INVQICE.-NO s DESCRIPTIOI‘!-{}E‘-IWCICE AMOUNT
0186 -VENDING MACHINE FURD EXPENDITURES
Coca Cola Southwest Be verages LLC 112635 A 11 cases of drinks 323.39
DEPARTMERT TOTAL 323,39

FUND TOTAL 323.39




O7f02f2020~‘FUNSfBEPARTMHNT VENDOR INVQICE LISTING --+ pogs

TIME:01:35 PM
DEPARTMENT
HAME-OF -VENDOR

0185-JAIL FUND EXPENDITURES
Ban E Keith - DF®
Ben E ¥eith ~  DFW

Ben B Keith - prw
Jen B Keith - ppyw
Ben E Keith - ppw
Ben B Xeirh - DFW
Ber B Keith - DFW
Ben E Keith - DFW
Ben E Keith - DFW

Bob Barker Company Ine
Bob Barker Conmpany Ing
Canon Financial Servicks Inc
Cavallo Enevgy Texas LL.C
Bagle Pest Control
Hudspeth Councy
Laundry Supply Company | Inc
Laundry Supply Company ! Ine
Marfa Clinic
Maria Country Clinic
MayEieid Paper Company
Morrison True Value
Morrisom True Value
Morrison True Value
Ots Academy
Cuill Corporation
Quill Corperation
Quill Corpovation
Quill Corporation
Sunmus Industries Ine
Tha Product Centey
Total Maintenance Ssluthons-Soush
Wex Bank

DEPARTMENT TOTAL

FUND TOTAL

IRVOICE-NO

112535
1312538
112837
11353¢
11253¢
112678
112679
112880
112881
112682
112683
112604
112576
112813
lizagn
112689
112680
112542
112548
112540
112697
112698
112693
112701
112510
112521
112512
112513
1312525
113543
132642

112634

JAXL FUND

S

DESCRIPTION-OR-INVOICE

Open Blanket PO for June 2020
Open Blanket PO for June 2029
PRISONER BORRD

OPERATING SUPPLIES

PRISONER BOARD

GPERATING SUPPLIES

OPERATING SUBBLIES

PRISONER BOARD

PRISONER BCARD

Supplies/tooth brushes, pencils, stpe
OPERATING SUDPLIES

Ssrvice Contract License
Esid§10204049965305620

SAFETY & SANITATION

Prisoner Medical

Open Blanket PO for Juna 2020
CPERATING SUPPLIES

Inmate medical

Open Blanket PO for May 2020

Open Blanket BO for June 2020
Open Blanket 2O for June 2020
REPAIRE & MAINT BUILDINGS/GR0UNDS
REPAIRS & MAINT BUILDINGS/GROUNDS
Open Blanket BO For May zoz2¢0
Office supplies/calendar,board/ere
OFFICE EXPENSES

OFFICE EXPENSES

OFFICE EXPENSRES

Laptop with cart

Printer cartridge for Lexmark
Parts for toilsts,showers and sinks
Credit Card ¢harges

Bage 1
PREPARER: 001

AMOUNT

5&8.17
1,415.5%
1,073,985

119,95
1,3%71.20

1.47
1,455.82
764 .89
,012.92
1,473,125

298 .44

210.29
1,247.14

75,00

21,95

564,24
127.3¢0
,326.46
75.00
373.33
4535
F. 77
31.98
TEG. 06
42.59
47.58
8.99
137.28
L, 941,82
457,43
907.50
241,53
30,332.42

[

[

L}




07/02/2020- ~FUND/DEFARTMENT:

TIME:Q1:34 P
DEPARTHMENT
KRME-OF -VENDOR

013G-RAMP GRANT EXPENDITURES

Iccnic Sign Sroup LLC
CEPARTMENT TOTAL

FUND TOTAL

VENDOR INVOICE LISTING --- 0956 Ramp GRANT 2016 BAGE 1

PREPRRER: 001 3

EESCRIPTION-DF»IﬁVOICE

Alrport traffic/instruce

508,01
80s.01

966,01




U7/02/ 2620~ - FUND/ BEDARTHMENT
TIME:01:36 PM

DEPARHTMENT
NAME-OF - VENDOR

0190-CDBG 47217380
Bulldeg Steel Productd
Grankworke
Klieipman Consultants
Texas Flectrig

DEPARTMENT TOTAL

FOND TOTAL

VENDCOR INVOIDE LIST

ine

INVOICE-RO

112619
112818
1128132
112632

ING --- 0977 COBG #7217389

DESCRIPTION-OF-IRVOICE

Grant #7217330
Grant #7217380
Grant $#7217380
Contract No# 7217385

W o

CYCLE: Ay

PAGE 13
PREPARER : 0013

16,583.8
3,025.00
4,10¢. 00

13,800, 00

37,508.80

37,508.80




09/02/2020- - FUND /DEBERTMERT JVENDOR INVOICE LisTine

TIME:Ql:36 P

DEPARTMENT
KAME-OF -VENDOR

GRAND TOTAL

INVOICE-NQ

= 35%3 GRAND TOTAL BAGE

DESCRIETEON-OF-INVGICE

CYCLE: ALL

PAGE 1R
PREPARER: 0013

AMOUNT

155,854 .5




